Alamo Classic 2015 Fiesta

Jam
Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Junior

Rank Score
1 9.700
2 9.400
3 9.325
4 9.250
5 9.050
6 8.650

AA Score

19.500

9.400

9.325

18.800

9.050

18.375

19.000

18.325

9.825

9.775

9.675

9.650

9.500

9.450

9.450

9.350

9.175

9.000

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Madison Benson
Emily Driskill
Julia Volpe

Trinity Macy
Taylor Nigemann
Athlyn Drage
Emma Anderson
Hannah Richardson
Leilani Zander
Hannah Seder
Gabriella Ladanyi
Gabriela Lopez
Kacie Gray
Lauren McKeown
Rylee Anderson
Raegan Knight
Justine Jones
Emma Simpton
Gabby Mussalli
Rachel Chesley
Chloe James
Tessa Volpe
Aubri Schwartze
Brenna Cotner
Elizabeth Mellinger
Jordan Jankowski

Cherish Billings

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Junior

Rank Score
1 9.775
2 9.650
3 9.575

AA Score

9.775

9.650

19.000

Name
Hannah Seder
Gabriela Lopez

Emma Anderson

0034

0098

0041

0045

0031

0030

0043

0038

0032

0039

0099

0097

0028

0027

0044

0037

0036

0040

0100

0029

0033

0042

0047

0026

0046

0035

0096

0039

0097

0043
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Club

Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams Gymnastics
Flips Gymnastics LLC
Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
HUGS Elite Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Empire Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC
James Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics
Champions Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Club
Metroplex Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

Page 1

Vault

Bars
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4 9.450
5 9.000
6 8.900

9.450

9.000

18.325

19.500

18.800

18.375

9.825

9.675

9.500

9.450

9.400

9.350

9.325

9.175

9.050

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
Rylee Anderson
Emma Simpton
Hannah Richardson
Madison Benson
Trinity Macy
Athlyn Drage
Leilani Zander
Gabriella Ladanyi
Kacie Gray
Lauren McKeown
Emily Driskill
Raegan Knight
Julia Volpe
Justine Jones
Taylor Nigemann
Gabby Mussalli
Rachel Chesley
Chloe James
Tessa Volpe
Aubri Schwartze
Brenna Cotner
Elizabeth Mellinger
Jordan Jankowski

Cherish Billings

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Junior

Rank Score
1 9.825
2 9.800
3 9.550
4 9.500
5 9.450
6 8.850

AA Score

9.825

19.500

18.800

9.500

9.450

8.850

19.000

18.375

18.325

Name

Leilani Zander
Madison Benson
Trinity Macy
Kacie Gray
Lauren McKeown
Gabby Mussalli
Emma Anderson
Athlyn Drage

Hannah Richardson

0044

0040

0038

0034

0045

0030

0032

0099

0028

0027

0098

0037

0041

0036

0031

0100

0029

0033

0042

0047

0026

0046

0035

0096

0032

0034

0045

0028

0027

0100

0043

0030

0038
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Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC
HUGS Elite Gymnastics
AIM Athletics

Empire Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
AIM Athletics

Metroplex Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Metroplex Gymnastics
Hopes and Dreams Gymnastics
AIM Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC
James Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics
Champions Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Club

HUGS Elite Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
AIM Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Metroplex Gymnastics

Page 2
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9.775

9.675

9.650

9.450

9.400

9.350

9.325

9.175

9.050

9.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
Hannah Seder
Gabriella Ladanyi
Gabriela Lopez
Rylee Anderson
Emily Driskill
Raegan Knight
Julia Volpe
Justine Jones
Taylor Nigemann
Emma Simpton
Rachel Chesley
Chloe James
Tessa Volpe
Aubri Schwartze

Brenna Cotner

Elizabeth Mellinger

Jordan Jankowski

Cherish Billings

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Junior

Rank

3T

3T

Score

9.725

9.675

9.425

9.425

9.350

9.175

AA Score

18.375

9.675

19.000

18.325

9.350

9.175

19.500

18.800

9.825

9.775

9.650

9.500

9.450

9.450

9.400

Name
Athlyn Drage
Gabriella Ladanyi

Emma Anderson

Hannah Richardson

Raegan Knight
Justine Jones
Madison Benson
Trinity Macy
Leilani Zander
Hannah Seder
Gabriela Lopez
Kacie Gray
Lauren McKeown
Rylee Anderson

Emily Driskill

0039

0099

0097

0044

0098

0037

0041

0036

0031

0040

0029

0033

0042

0047

0026

0046

0035

0096

0030

0099

0043

0038

0037

0036

0034

0045

0032

0039

0097

0028

0027

0044

0098
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Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Metroplex Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Metroplex Gymnastics

Hopes and Dreams Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

James Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics

Champions Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Flips Gymnastics LLC
AIM Athletics

Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
HUGS Elite Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics

Empire Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

AIM Athletics
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9.325

9.050

9.000

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o
Julia Volpe
Taylor Nigemann
Emma Simpton
Gabby Mussalli
Rachel Chesley
Chloe James
Tessa Volpe
Aubri Schwartze
Brenna Cotner
Elizabeth Mellinger
Jordan Jankowski

Cherish Billings

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Junior

Rank

10
117
117

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

AA Score

19.500

19.000

18.800

18.375

18.325

9.825

9.775

9.675

9.650

9.500

9.450

9.450

9.400

9.350

9.325

9.175

9.050

9.000

8.850

0.000

0.000

Name

Madison Benson
Emma Anderson
Trinity Macy
Athlyn Drage
Hannah Richardson
Leilani Zander
Hannah Seder
Gabriella Ladanyi
Gabriela Lopez
Kacie Gray
Lauren McKeown
Rylee Anderson
Emily Driskill
Raegan Knight
Julia Volpe
Justine Jones
Taylor Nigemann
Emma Simpton
Gabby Mussalli
Rachel Chesley

Chloe James

0041

0031

0040

0100

0029

0033

0042

0047

0026

0046

0035

0096

0034

0043

0045

0030

0038

0032

0039

0099

0097

0028

0027

0044

0098

0037

0041

0036

0031

0040

0100

0029

0033
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Pearland Elite

Hopes and Dreams Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

James Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics

Champions Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Club

Metroplex Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC
Metroplex Gymnastics
HUGS Elite Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
AIM Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Empire Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Metroplex Gymnastics
Pearland Elite
Metroplex Gymnastics
Hopes and Dreams Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
AIM Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

James Academy of Gymnastics

Page 4

All Around
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o
Tessa Volpe
Aubri Schwartze
Brenna Cotner
Elizabeth Mellinger
Jordan Jankowski

Cherish Billings

0042

0047

0026

0046

0035

0096
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Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics
Champions Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Senior

Rank Score
1 9.825
2 9.725
3 9.700
4 9.625
5 9.550
6 9.425

AA Score

19.150

19.000

19.625

9.625

19.050

9.425

19.375

19.350

18.825

18.675

18.400

9.750

9.700

9.150

9.025

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Gabirielle Gottula
Alexia Nibbs
Adela Stonecipher
Jesseca Richmond
Rosie Giese

Ana Martinez
Peyton Cattarin
Catherine Costantini
Renee Woodruff
Mikena Mackey
Ellie Ambs

Avery Tyson
McKenna Davis
Morgan Bell

Sarah Southers
Lexie Leinneweber
Jurea Jackson
Alexis Hennen
Hailey Swanson
Emily Scott
Catherine Valadez
Riley Dubbels
Brianna Jaundoo
Savannah Pennese
Kiara Martin

Mialanna Cruz

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Senior

Rank Score
1 9.650
2T 9.500
2T 9.500
4 9.300

AA Score

19.350

19.375

19.050

18.825

Name

Catherine Costantini
Peyton Cattarin
Rosie Giese

Renee Woodruff

0054

0056

0063

0072

0068

0062

0050

0066

0058

0073

0065

0057

0067

0048

0055

0052

0064

0060

0061

0069

0070

0051

0059

0071

0053

0049

0066

0050

0068

0058
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Vault

Club

AIM Athletics

Champions Gymnastics

Flips Texas

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Flips Texas

Aerial Athletics

Metroplex Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Metroplex Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aerial Athletics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Flips Gymnastics LLC
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Rowland/Ballard Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Metroplex Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics Team

Crossfire Gymnastics
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5 9.150 9.150 Morgan Bell 0048  AcroTex Gymnastics
6 8.850 18.400 Ellie Ambs 0065 Jand R Gymnastics
19.625 Adela Stonecipher 0063 Flips Texas
19.150 Gabrielle Gottula 0054  AIM Athletics
19.000 Alexia Nibbs 0056  Champions Gymnastics
18.675 Mikena Mackey 0073  Triad Gymnastics
9.750 Avery Tyson 0057 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
9.700 McKenna Davis 0067 Metroplex Gymnastics
9.625 Jesseca Richmond 0072  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
9.425 Ana Martinez 0062 Flips Texas
9.025 Sarah Southers 0055  Aspire Gymnastics Academy
0.000 Lexie Leinneweber 0052  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Jurea Jackson 0064  Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
0.000 Alexis Hennen 0060  Flips Gymnastics LLC
0.000 Hailey Swanson 0061  Flips Gymnastics LLC
0.000 Emily Scott 0069  Richardson Gymnastics Team
0.000 Catherine Valadez 0070  Richardson Gymnastics Team
0.000 Riley Dubbels 0051  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Brianna Jaundoo 0059  Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
0.000 Savannah Pennese 0071 Rowland/Ballard Gymnastics
0.000 Kiara Martin 0053  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Mialanna Cruz 0049  AcroTex Gymnastics
USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Senior Beam
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.925 19.625 Adela Stonecipher 0063 Flips Texas
2 9.875 19.375 Peyton Cattarin 0050  Aerial Athletics
3 9.550 18.400 Ellie Ambs 0065 Jand R Gymnastics
4 9.525 18.825 Renee Woodruff 0058  Crossfire Gymnastics
5T 9.025 18.675 Mikena Mackey 0073  Triad Gymnastics
5T 9.025 9.025 Sarah Southers 0055  Aspire Gymnastics Academy
19.350 Catherine Costantini 0066 Metroplex Gymnastics
19.150 Gabrielle Gottula 0054  AIM Athletics
19.050 Rosie Giese 0068 Richardson Gymnastics Team
19.000 Alexia Nibbs 0056  Champions Gymnastics

9.750 Avery Tyson 0057  Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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9.700

9.625

9.425

9.150

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
McKenna Davis
Jesseca Richmond
Ana Martinez
Morgan Bell
Lexie Leinneweber
Jurea Jackson
Alexis Hennen
Hailey Swanson
Emily Scott
Catherine Valadez
Riley Dubbels
Brianna Jaundoo
Savannah Pennese
Kiara Martin

Mialanna Cruz

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Senior

Rank

2T

2T

Score

9.750

9.700

9.700

9.650

9.325

9.275

AA Score

9.750

19.350

9.700

18.675

19.150

19.000

19.625

19.375

19.050

18.825

18.400

9.625

9.425

9.150

9.025

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Avery Tyson
Catherine Costantini
McKenna Davis
Mikena Mackey
Gabirielle Gottula
Alexia Nibbs
Adela Stonecipher
Peyton Cattarin
Rosie Giese
Renee Woodruff
Ellie Ambs
Jesseca Richmond
Ana Martinez
Morgan Bell

Sarah Southers
Lexie Leinneweber
Jurea Jackson

Alexis Hennen

0067

0072

0062

0048

0052

0064

0060

0061

0069

0070

0051

0059

0071

0053

0049

0057

0066

0067

0073

0054

0056

0063

0050

0068

0058

0065

0072

0062

0048

0055

0052

0064

0060
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Metroplex Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Texas

AcroTex Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Richardson Gymnastics Team
Richardson Gymnastics Team

Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Rowland/Ballard Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

Metroplex Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Champions Gymnastics

Flips Texas

Aerial Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics Team
Crossfire Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Texas

AcroTex Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

Aerial Athletics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC

Flips Gymnastics LLC
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
Hailey Swanson
Emily Scott
Catherine Valadez
Riley Dubbels
Brianna Jaundoo
Savannah Pennese
Kiara Martin

Mialanna Cruz

USA Gymnastics Level 9 - Level 9 Senior

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

AA Score

19.625

19.375

19.350

19.150

19.050

19.000

18.825

18.675

18.400

9.750

9.700

9.625

9.425

9.150

9.025

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Adela Stonecipher
Peyton Cattarin
Catherine Costantini
Gabirielle Gottula
Rosie Giese
Alexia Nibbs
Renee Woodruff
Mikena Mackey
Ellie Ambs

Avery Tyson
McKenna Davis
Jesseca Richmond
Ana Martinez
Morgan Bell

Sarah Southers
Lexie Leinneweber
Jurea Jackson
Alexis Hennen
Hailey Swanson
Emily Scott
Catherine Valadez
Riley Dubbels
Brianna Jaundoo
Savannah Pennese

Kiara Martin

0061

0069

0070

0051

0059

0071

0053

0049

0063

0050

0066

0054

0068

0056

0058

0073

0065

0057

0067

0072

0062

0048

0055

0052

0064

0060

0061

0069

0070

0051

0059

0071

0053
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Flips Gymnastics LLC
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Rowland/Ballard Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics

AcroTex Gymnastics

All Around

Club

Flips Texas

Aerial Athletics

Metroplex Gymnastics

AIM Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics Team
Champions Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Metroplex Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Texas

AcroTex Gymnastics

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aerial Athletics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Flips Gymnastics LLC
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Richardson Gymnastics Team
Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Rowland/Ballard Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics
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0.000 Mialanna Cruz 0049  AcroTex Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Junior

Rank Score
1 9.950

2 9.900

3 9.750

4 9.550

5 9.250
6T X

AA Score

18.950

19.800

9.750

9.550

17.600

9.800

18.125

9.825

9.550

9.475

9.450

9.275

9.100

9.050

8.950

8.775

8.750

8.600

8.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Alexa Al-Hameed
Evy Schoepfer
Jordan Danbury
Maya Page
Tessa Otuafi
Amoree Lockhart
Brianna Winfrey
Kyndall Baze
Katarina Derrick
Mia Townes
Skylar Kilough-Wilhelm
Leonie Gast
Isabelle Fox

Tori Hutchinson
Olivia Zona
Hailey Noel
Trudy Schoepfer
Emily Speciale
Madison McNamee
Kayla Pilcher
Caterina Peters
Kaia Parker

Karley Hutchinson

USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Junior

Rank Score
1 9.775
2 9.550
3 9.275
4 9.100
5 9.000
6 8.750

AA Score

18.125

9.550

9.275

9.100

18.950

8.750

19.800

Name

Brianna Winfrey
Katarina Derrick
Leonie Gast
Isabelle Fox
Alexa Al-Hameed
Trudy Schoepfer

Evy Schoepfer

0019

0021

0012

0006

0013

0011

0007

0010

0017

0008

0020

0001

0009

0074

0014

0005

0022

0004

0015

0003

0002

0016

0018

0007

0017

0001

0009

0019

0022

0021
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Vault

Club

Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble
AIM Athletics

Flip USA Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Champions Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Pearland Elite

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Gymnastics Learning Center
AIM Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.

Pearland Elite

Bars

Club

Champions Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics
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17.600

9.825
9.800
9.750
9.550
9.475
9.450
9.050
8.950
8.775
8.600
8.300
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

e

o
Tessa Otuafi
Kyndall Baze
Amoree Lockhart
Jordan Danbury
Maya Page
Mia Townes
Skylar Kilough-Wilhelm
Tori Hutchinson
Olivia Zona
Hailey Noel
Emily Speciale
Madison McNamee
Kayla Pilcher
Caterina Peters
Kaia Parker

Karley Hutchinson

USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Junior

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.900 19.800
2 9.800 9.800
3 9.050 9.050
4 8.950 8.950

5T 8.350 18.125

5T 8.350 17.600

18.950
9.825
9.750
9.550
9.550
9.475
9.450
9.275
9.100
8.775

8.750

Name

Evy Schoepfer
Amoree Lockhart
Tori Hutchinson
Olivia Zona
Brianna Winfrey
Tessa Otuafi
Alexa Al-Hameed
Kyndall Baze
Jordan Danbury
Maya Page
Katarina Derrick
Mia Townes
Skylar Kilough-Wilhelm
Leonie Gast
Isabelle Fox
Hailey Noel

Trudy Schoepfer

0013

0010

0011

0012

0006

0008

0020

0074

0014

0005

0004

0015

0003

0002

0016

0018

0021

0011

0074

0014

0007

0013

0019

0010

0012

0006

0017

0008

0020

0001

0009

0005

0022
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Flip USA Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble
AIM Athletics

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

Pearland Elite

Gymnastics Learning Center
AIM Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.

Pearland Elite

Beam

Club

Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Gymnastics Learning Center
Champions Gymnastics

Flip USA Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble
AIM Athletics

Pearland Elite

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
AIM Athletics

Triad Gymnastics



Alamo Classic 2015 Fiesta 1/18/2015 1:54 PM
Jam ” ) Page 13
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8.600 Emily Speciale 0004  Aerial Athletics
8.300 Madison McNamee 0015  Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
0.000 Kayla Pilcher 0003  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Caterina Peters 0002  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Kaia Parker 0016  Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
0.000 Karley Hutchinson 0018 Pearland Elite
USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Junior Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.825 9.825 Kyndall Baze 0010 Empire Gymnastics
2 9.475 9.475 Mia Townes 0008  Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
3 9.450 9.450 Skylar Kilough-Wilhelm 0020  Triad Gymnastics
4 8.775 8.775 Hailey Noel 0005  AIM Athletics
5 8.600 8.600 Emily Speciale 0004  Aerial Athletics
6 8.300 8.300 Madison McNamee 0015 Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
19.800 Evy Schoepfer 0021  Triad Gymnastics
18.950 Alexa Al-Hameed 0019  Triad Gymnastics
18.125 Brianna Winfrey 0007  Champions Gymnastics
17.600 Tessa Otuafi 0013 Flip USA Gymnastics
9.800 Amoree Lockhart 0011 Empire Gymnastics
9.750 Jordan Danbury 0012 Extreme Cheer and Tumble
9.550 Maya Page 0006  AIM Athletics
9.550 Katarina Derrick 0017  Pearland Elite
9.275 Leonie Gast 0001  Aerial Athletics
9.100 Isabelle Fox 0009  Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
9.050 Tori Hutchinson 0074  Pearland Elite
8.950 Olivia Zona 0014  Gymnastics Learning Center
8.750 Trudy Schoepfer 0022  Triad Gymnastics
0.000 Kayla Pilcher 0003  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Caterina Peters 0002  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Kaia Parker 0016 Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
0.000 Karley Hutchinson 0018 Pearland Elite

USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Junior All Around



Alamo Classic 2015 Fiesta

Jam

Awards Summary
Rank

1

2

8T

8T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

AA Score

19.800

18.950

18.125

17.600

9.825

9.800

9.750

9.550

9.550

9.475

9.450

9.275

9.100

9.050

8.950

8.775

8.750

8.600

8.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Evy Schoepfer
Alexa Al-Hameed
Brianna Winfrey
Tessa Otuafi
Kyndall Baze
Amoree Lockhart
Jordan Danbury
Maya Page
Katarina Derrick
Mia Townes
Skylar Kilough-Wilhelm
Leonie Gast
Isabelle Fox

Tori Hutchinson
Olivia Zona
Hailey Noel
Trudy Schoepfer
Emily Speciale
Madison McNamee
Kayla Pilcher
Caterina Peters
Kaia Parker

Karley Hutchinson

0021

0019

0007

0013

0010

0011

0012

0006

0017

0008

0020

0001

0009

0074

0014

0005

0022

0004

0015

0003

0002

0016

0018

1/18/2015 1:54 PM

Club

Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Champions Gymnastics

Flip USA Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble
AIM Athletics

Pearland Elite

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Pearland Elite

Gymnastics Learning Center
AIM Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.

Pearland Elite

Page 14
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USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Senior

Rank Score
1 9.900
2 9.150
3 9.100
4 9.000
5 8.900
6 8.500

AA Score

19.900

18.175

18.150

9.000

8.900

8.500

19.475

19.450

19.275

19.225

18.375

9.900

9.875

9.750

9.725

9.600

9.100

8.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Taylor Houchin
Aspen Hattley

Erin Castle
Mackenzie Stremmel
McKayla Lew

Tori Kellett

Emily Briones
Hailey Poland
Monica Riley
Kynsee Roby
Jordan Draper
Stephanie Day
Eileen Imbus

Mary Korlin-Downs
Macall Campbell
Lillian Garvens
Mary Catherine Fletcher
Courtney Foster
Samantha Lewis
Lauren Carter
Jennifer Norton
Savannah Farrell
Mary Nicholson

Isabella Scalapino

USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Senior

Rank Score
1 9.900
2 9.875
3 9.850
4 9.725
5 9.700
6 9.325

AA Score

9.900

9.875

19.275

9.725

19.450

19.225

Name
Stephanie Day
Eileen Imbus
Monica Riley
Macall Campbell
Hailey Poland

Kynsee Roby

0088

0091

0094

0081

0087

0075

0025

0092

0090

0095

0082

0076

0078

0086

0093

0077

0080

0023

0079

0084

0089

0085

0083

0024

0076

0078

0090

0093

0092

0095
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Club

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
Trevino's Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

All American Gymnastics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Aerial Athletics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

AIM Athletics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Empire Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Club

Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Triad Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Vault

Bars
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7

8

9.050

9.025

18.150

18.175

19.900

19.475

18.375

9.750

9.600

9.100

9.000

8.900

8.650

8.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o
Erin Castle
Aspen Hattley
Taylor Houchin
Emily Briones
Jordan Draper
Mary Korlin-Downs
Lillian Garvens
Mary Catherine Fletcher
Mackenzie Stremmel
McKayla Lew
Courtney Foster
Tori Kellett
Samantha Lewis
Lauren Carter
Jennifer Norton
Savannah Farrell
Mary Nicholson

Isabella Scalapino

USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Senior

Rank

a7

a7

Score

10.000

9.900

9.800

9.750

9.750

9.725

AA Score

19.900

19.225

19.475

19.450

9.750

18.375

19.275

18.175

18.150

9.900

9.875

9.725

9.600

9.100

9.000

Name

Taylor Houchin
Kynsee Roby
Emily Briones
Hailey Poland
Mary Korlin-Downs
Jordan Draper
Monica Riley
Aspen Hattley

Erin Castle
Stephanie Day
Eileen Imbus
Macall Campbell
Lillian Garvens
Mary Catherine Fletcher

Mackenzie Stremmel

0094

0091

0088

0025

0082

0086

0077

0080

0081

0087

0023

0075

0079

0084

0089

0085

0083

0024

0088

0095

0025

0092

0086

0082

0090

0091

0094

0076

0078

0093

0077

0080

0081
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Triad Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.

Aerial Athletics

Empire Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Aerial Athletics

AIM Athletics

All American Gymnastics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
AcroTex Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Aerial Athletics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Empire Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Empire Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Trevino's Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

AIM Athletics

All American Gymnastics
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Awards Summary ‘
8.900 McKayla Lew 0087  Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
8.650 Courtney Foster 0023  AcroTex Gymnastics
8.500 Tori Kellett 0075  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
0.000 Samantha Lewis 0079  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Lauren Carter 0084  Extreme Cheer and Tumble
0.000 Jennifer Norton 0089  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
0.000 Savannah Farrell 0085  Flips Gymnastics LLC
0.000 Mary Nicholson 0083 Empire Gymnastics
0.000 Isabella Scalapino 0024  AcroTex Gymnastics
USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Senior Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.675 19.475 Emily Briones 0025  Aerial Athletics
2 9.600 9.600 Lillian Garvens 0077  Aerial Athletics
3 9.425 19.275 Monica Riley 0090  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
4 9.100 9.100 Mary Catherine Fletcher 0080  AIM Athletics
5T 8.650 18.375 Jordan Draper 0082 Empire Gymnastics
5T 8.650 8.650 Courtney Foster 0023  AcroTex Gymnastics
19.900 Taylor Houchin 0088 Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.
19.450 Hailey Poland 0092  Trevino's Gymnastics
19.225 Kynsee Roby 0095  Triad Gymnastics
18.175 Aspen Hattley 0091  Trevino's Gymnastics
18.150 Erin Castle 0094  Triad Gymnastics
9.900 Stephanie Day 0076  Aerial Athletics
9.875 Eileen Imbus 0078  Aerial Athletics
9.750 Mary Korlin-Downs 0086 Flips Gymnastics LLC
9.725 Macall Campbell 0093  Triad Gymnastics
9.000 Mackenzie Stremmel 0081  All American Gymnastics
8.900 McKayla Lew 0087 Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
8.500 Tori Kellett 0075  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
0.000 Samantha Lewis 0079  Aerial Athletics
0.000 Lauren Carter 0084  Extreme Cheer and Tumble
0.000 Jennifer Norton 0089  Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
0.000 Savannah Farrell 0085 Flips Gymnastics LLC
0.000 Mary Nicholson 0083 Empire Gymnastics

0.000 Isabella Scalapino 0024  AcroTex Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 10 - Level 10 Senior

Rank AA Score Name

1 19.900 Taylor Houchin

2 19.475 Emily Briones

3 19.450 Hailey Poland

4 19.275 Monica Riley

5 19.225 Kynsee Roby

6 18.375 Jordan Draper

7 18.175 Aspen Hattley

8 18.150 Erin Castle

9 9.900 Stephanie Day

10 9.875 Eileen Imbus

11 9.750 Mary Korlin-Downs

12 9.725 Macall Campbell

13 9.600 Lillian Garvens

14 9.100 Mary Catherine Fletcher

15 9.000 Mackenzie Stremmel

16 8.900 McKayla Lew

17 8.650 Courtney Foster

18 8.500 Tori Kellett
0.000 Samantha Lewis
0.000 Lauren Carter
0.000 Jennifer Norton
0.000 Savannah Farrell
0.000 Mary Nicholson
0.000 Isabella Scalapino

0088

0025

0092

0090

0095

0082

0091

0094

0076

0078

0086

0093

0077

0080

0081

0087

0023

0075

0079

0084

0089

0085

0083

0024
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All Around

Club

Missouri Valley Gymnastics Inc.

Aerial Athletics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

Aerial Athletics

Flips Gymnastics LLC

Triad Gymnastics

Aerial Athletics

AIM Athletics

All American Gymnastics

Houston Gymnastics Center of the JCC
AcroTex Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Aerial Athletics

Extreme Cheer and Tumble

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center
Flips Gymnastics LLC

Empire Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics



